
ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

50^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PIATTELLO FOSSA 

DOMENICA 29 APRILE 2018 - LONATO

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 SBARAINI GIANLUIGI 44 BS

2 RIGOSA NERINO 44 BS

3 LEPURI VLADI 43 BS

4 CARTELLA ALFREDO 43 BS

5 FERRAI MARIO 42 BS

6 FERRARI TIZIANO 42 BS

7 ZANINI MAURIZIO 40 BS

8 BOIFAVA ANGELO 39 BS

9 FRANCHI MARCO 39 BS

10 BUTTARELLI COSTANTE 38 MN

11 CARIONI ANTONIO 37 CR

12 ZIZIOLI RUGGERO 37 BS

13 TADI LORIS VALTER 34 CR

14 MANZA FRANCESCO 7 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 FERRI MAURO 47 CR

2 ZIZIOLI MARCO 46

3 TEANI EUGENIO 45 BG

4 ROSSI ENRICO 44 BS

5 FRASSI LUIGI 44 BS

6 LORENZI LORENZO 44 BG

7 DRAGONI SERGIO 43 BS

8 RIVETTI ALESSANDRO 43 BS

9 D'ALFONSO GIANNI 42 CR

10 MASSARDI ENRICO 42 BS

11 ALBERTI GIOSUE' GI 41 BS

12 BASSANI MARCO 40 BG

13 CAVAGNOLI ROBERTO 40 BS

14 PANERONI DAMIANO 40 BS

15 FERRARI RENATO 38 BS

16 PILOTTI DANILO 36 BS

17 PARODI ROBERTO 34 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 DALCERI ANGELO 46 LO

2 D'ALFONSO ALESSANDRO 46 CR

3 PERSONENI NICOLA 45 BG

4 ROVETTA UGO 45 BS

5 SERAFINI EMILIO 44 PV

6 FAVALLI ROBERTO 43 BS

7 FANTONI FABIO 40 BS

FEDERCACCIATORI 

TIRATORI ECC. E 1^ CAT

TIRATORI 2^ CAT
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8 MINESSI GIANPIETRO 40 BS

9 BARCELLA GIORGIO 39 BG

10 PASQUETTO GIUSEPPE 39 PV

11 GUZZI GIOVANNI 38 CR

12 FRASSINE FLAVIO 37 BS

13 MOR IVANO 37 BS

14 MACCARINELLI GIORDANO 36 BS

15 GIBELLINI MASSIMO 35 CR

16 GHELFI DANIELE 35 LO

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 CARTELLA SERGIO 45 BS

2 ANTONELLI MASSIMO 44 BS

3 ZUANON FRANCO 43 BS

4 MAZZOLENI GIULIO 41 CR

5 CAVAGNINI CESARE 41 BS

6 ANDREOLI SERGIO 40 BS

7 MICHELI DANIELE 39 BS

8 RUBINELLI ITALO 39 BS

9 TOROSANI MAURIZIO 38 BS

10 SCARONI FAUSTO AN 38 BS

11 OLIOSI FIORENZO 38 MI M/B

12 PADERNO GIACOMO 36 BS

13 BOLDINI ENNIO 33 BS

14 TEMPONI GIANPIETRO 32 BS

15 CARPELLA FEDELE 32 BS

16 COSTA BRUNO 27 BS

17 RIVETTI SIMONE 21 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 ZUBANI COSIMO 39 BS

2 FRANCHI GIUSEPPE 37 BS

3 ROMAGNOLI ELIO 35 BS

4 BRUNI EZIO ANTONIO 30 CR

5 GAIAS GRAZIANO 30 CR

6 LUNGHI PIERANGELO 28 CR

7 TAPPARELLI UMBERTO 26 CR

CLASS COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 FERRARI MARIO 43 BG

2 COFFETTI VALTER 42 BG

3 PIETTA GIUSEPPE 41 BS

4 BARBI ARMANDO 41 BS

TIRATORI VETERANI

TIRATORI 3^ CAT

CACCIATORI VETERANI
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5 POGNANI IVANO 39 BS

6 RAVASIO AURELIO 39 BG

7 GALESI GIACOMO 39 BS

8 BERTONI ELIO 38 BS

9 ROBERTI UMBERTO 38 LO

10 GELPI EZIO 37 BG

11 FRASCHINI MASSIMO 36 CR

12 MAGGIORI LUIGI 35 BS

13 CASLINI GIAMPIERO 35 BG

14 ROSSI FABIO 34 BG

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 PIAZZI CARLO 40 CR

2 FAINI FRANCESCO 40 BS

3 MEDEGHINI RINALDO 36 BS

4 BOSINI GIANFRANCO 35 BS

5 LORANDI PIERANTONIO 35 BS

6 FOGAZZI NARCISO 33 BS

7 MOIOLI SANTO 29 BG

8 PEGURRI LUIGI 28 BG

9 REDONDI GIOVANNI 27

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 UGGERI CLAUDIO 38 BS

2 ROVELLI GIANFRANCO 38 BG

3 BALLASINA FRANCO 38 CR

4 POLI GIACOMO 36 BS

5 CAIOLA ADRIANO 35 BS

6 BELOTTI ANGELO 33 BG

7 APOLLONIO BRUNO 31 BS

8 OLDONI GIOVANNI 29 BG

9 BORTOLOTTI ANDREA 28 BS

10 PRIORI ORESTE 26 CR

CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 RATEK ZDENKA 39 MN

CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 FERRARI LORENZO 44 BS

2 COATI GIANLUCA 43 MN

LADIES

JUNIOR

CACCIATORI MASTER

TIRATORI MASTER
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CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 BERGAMO CENTRO 133 BG

TEANI EUGENIO 45 BG

PERSONENI NICOLA 45 BG

FERRARI MARIO 43 BG

BARCELLA GIORGIO 39 BG

2 CREMONA 1 129 CR

D'ALFONSO ALESSANDRO 46 CR

D'ALFONSO GIANNI 42 CR

MAZZOLENI GIULIO 41 CR

BALLASINA FRANCO 38 CR

3 BRESCIA PEZZAIOLI 127 BS

FERRARI LORENZO 44 BS

FAVALLI ROBERTO 43 BS

FANTONI FABIO 40 BS

MOR IVANO 37 BS

4 BRESCIA PREALPINO 1 125

ROVETTA UGO 45

ANDREOLI SERGIO 40

MINESSI GIANPIETRO 40

GALESI GIACOMO 39

5 BRESCIA CALCINATO 124

ZUANON FRANCO 43

MASSARDI ENRICO 42

RUBINELLI ITALO 39

TEMPONI GIANPIETRO 32

6 BRESCIA PAVONCELLA 1 121

CARTELLA SERGIO 45

TOROSANI MAURIZIO 38

SCARONI FAUSTO ANGELO 38

PADERNO GIACOMO 36

7 BRESCIA PAVONCELLA 2 117

CAVAGNINI CESARE 41

UGGERI CLAUDIO 38

BERTONI ELIO 38

COSTA BRUNO 27

8 BERGAMO BAGNATICA 1 117

COFFETTI VALTER 42

ROVELLI GIANFRANCO 38

SQUADRA TIRATORI 
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GELPI EZIO 37

BELOTTI ANGELO 33

9 BERGAMO BAGNATICA 2 114

BASSANI MARCO 40

RAVASIO AURELIO 39

CASLINI GIAMPIERO 35

ROSSI FABIO 34

10 CREMONA SPINO D'ADDA 109

GUZZI GIOVANNI 38

FRASCHINI MASSIMO 36

GIBELLINI MASSIMO 35

CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 BRESCIA PREALPINO 1 126 BS

RIGOSA NERINO 44 BS

FERRARI TIZIANO 42 BS

FAINI FRANCESCO 40 BS

FRANCHI MARCO 39 BS

2 BRESCIA BORGOSATOLLO 125 BS

SBARAINI GIANLUIGI 44 BS

FERRAI MARIO 42 BS

ZUBANI COSIMO 39 BS

LORANDI PIERANTONIO 35 BS

3 BRESCIA PAVONCELLA 122 BS

LEPURI VLADI 43 BS

ZANINI MAURIZIO 40 BS

BOIFAVA ANGELO 39 BS

ROMAGNOLI ELIO 35 BS

4 BRESCIA PREALPINO 2 110

FRANCHI GIUSEPPE 37

ZILIOLI RUGGERO 37

MEDEGHINI RINALDO 36

MANZA FRANCESCO 7

SQUADRA CACCIATORI  
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